Protective Tubing
73
© 2015 IS-Group all rights reserved no unauthorised reproduction
2
RNF-3000
Polyolefin
Flexible, flame retardant

•	 VG 95343 Part 5 Type A (colours)
•	 VDE 0341 Part 9005
•	 BS 4G 198-3 Type 11B
•	 UL-E35586, 600V, +125ºC (colours)
Inside Diameter Wall Thickness Pack Size Part Number
Minimum
Supplied
Maximum
Recovered
Nominal
Recovered (mm)
1.2m Sticks
(STK)
Spools
(SP)
1.5 0.5 0.45 60m 600m RNF-3000-1.5/0.5-Colour-xx
3.0 1.0 0.55 60m 300m RNF-3000-3/1-Colour-xx
6.0 2.0 0.65 60m 150m RNF-3000-6/2-Colour-xx
9.0 3.0 0.75 30m 150m RNF-3000-9/3-Colour-xx
12.0 4.0 0.75 30m 150m RNF-3000-12/4-Colour-xx
18.0 6.0 0.85 30m 150m RNF-3000-18/6-Colour-xx
24.0 8.0 1.00 30m 60m RNF-3000-24/8-Colour-xx
39.0 13.0 1.15 12m 60m RNF-3000-39/13-Colour-xx
Part Number Example; RNF-3000-18/6-2-SP      18mm inside diameter, red tubing, supplied on a spool.
Ordering Information
Preferred colours: 0=Black, 2=Red, 4=Yellow, 5=Green, 6=Blue, 9=White, X=Clear.
Non preferred colours: 1=Brown, 3=Orange, 7=Violet, 8=Grey
Standard packaging:  1.2m Lengths: STK, or Spools: SP